
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP B PRACTICE 1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

STEEL CITY RACEWAY - DELMONT, PA

ROUND 11 OF 12 - SEPTEMBER 4, 2010

250 Motocross

STEEL CITY NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

714 S. Rife  31:02.9221

310 S. Durham  41:03.4192

498 C. Robbins  21:04.9243

632 T. Mudgett Jr.  31:04.9664

731 S. Roman  21:05.0105

720 J. Marburger  21:05.3246

244 R. Zimmer  41:05.3357

659 J. Freund  31:05.3988

558 D. Slusser  51:05.6849

812 L. VonLinger  21:05.77710

285 T. Archer  51:05.80311

709 T. Bright  21:05.92812

690 R. Winters  41:05.97613

875 C. Bertrand  51:06.09614

924 G. Durivage  31:06.14615

831 R. Smith  21:06.34516

225 T. McEwen  31:06.63217

880 C. Barrilleaux  31:06.70218

288 D. Alexander  31:07.00019

311 J. Kangas  41:07.01620

414 B. Shuckhart  21:07.22221

673 J. Six  41:07.26922

566 L. Martin  41:07.44223

948 J. Zambotti III  21:07.45624

308 N. Jackson  21:07.50525

961 J. Emmi  31:07.64326

443 J. Mort  41:07.98027

339 M. Thacker  31:09.09828

394 T. Moore  31:09.39829

878 E. McKay  41:10.71830

484 J. Ecklund  31:10.82431

998 C. Lykens  31:11.51832

332 J. Palmer  31:12.60833

828 L. Chavous  41:13.37234

448 B. Conkel  21:14.58035

541 R. White  21:20.95636

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

714 S. Rife  349.0581

310 S. Durham  350.8702

731 S. Roman  251.1873

244 R. Zimmer  551.2144

632 T. Mudgett Jr.  351.9855

558 D. Slusser  552.0886

285 T. Archer  552.4777

709 T. Bright  452.5878

875 C. Bertrand  552.7539

498 C. Robbins  552.79610

924 G. Durivage  353.28911

659 J. Freund  353.31112

673 J. Six  353.41313

288 D. Alexander  453.44014

308 N. Jackson  353.68715

880 C. Barrilleaux  553.74616

831 R. Smith  453.93417

812 L. VonLinger  353.96418

414 B. Shuckhart  454.05419

311 J. Kangas  354.23720

720 J. Marburger  354.32721

961 J. Emmi  354.83722

948 J. Zambotti III  455.12723

690 R. Winters  455.23124

566 L. Martin  355.51425

225 T. McEwen  455.83026

449 D. Kessler  156.88127

443 J. Mort  456.88628

394 T. Moore  257.31629

332 J. Palmer  459.03130

448 B. Conkel  41:00.28431

484 J. Ecklund  31:00.47832

998 C. Lykens  31:00.61733

878 E. McKay  41:01.17834

828 L. Chavous  31:01.67535

541 R. White  31:01.97236

339 M. Thacker  31:02.53537

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

310 S. Durham  340.5681

714 S. Rife  340.8222

498 C. Robbins  241.3323

558 D. Slusser  241.3344

244 R. Zimmer  341.4695

285 T. Archer  541.8916

632 T. Mudgett Jr.  342.0937

731 S. Roman  242.1258

875 C. Bertrand  542.1989

709 T. Bright  342.40410

831 R. Smith  442.55911

659 J. Freund  242.57412

673 J. Six  242.58913

812 L. VonLinger  342.67414

880 C. Barrilleaux  542.70415

720 J. Marburger  342.93816

566 L. Martin  442.98417

690 R. Winters  443.02818

308 N. Jackson  243.18519

924 G. Durivage  343.24320

288 D. Alexander  343.41121

225 T. McEwen  443.56922

414 B. Shuckhart  443.67323

311 J. Kangas  343.90824

961 J. Emmi  343.99125

948 J. Zambotti III  344.12726

443 J. Mort  244.72227

332 J. Palmer  344.80028

339 M. Thacker  245.11829

394 T. Moore  145.95330

878 E. McKay  346.32431

484 J. Ecklund  346.63932

448 B. Conkel  447.63233

828 L. Chavous  248.61334

998 C. Lykens  148.80035

541 R. White  148.89936

449 D. Kessler  150.96137

September 04, 2010 page 1MX Sports Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services09:54:10


